415T INFANTRY BATTALION ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 30 KYOGLE NSW 2474

PHONE: 02 6632 1981 MOBILE: 0429 321 981

President:
Secretary:

Sergeant Major:

Bob Carter

LtCol Murray Coward

Norm Clapham MBE

The following members participated in the 60" Anniversary Celebrations

Service
Number

267345
2189381
8250033
223342
2132701
3173693
267669
8256301

2/707062
F329258
PADRE
252749
8266960

2410380
267888
2267209
8266844
2216841
267116
267473
8228757
138328
8242858

on Reserve Forces Day 2008

Held in LISMORE NSW on Sunday 6 July 2008

Last / Current

Rank
COL
LTCOL
LTCOL
WGCDR
MAJ
MAJ
MAJ
MAJ
MAJ
CAPT
CAPT
CANON
LT

LT

Signed:ﬂ/é’ﬁ)

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Given Name/s

THOMAS RICHMOND

IAN REX
WALLY
ROBERT ROY
PETER
MURRAY NOEL
KEVIN JAMES
ALAN

KEITH

MAX R.

ROBYN

BRIAN

CHRIS
MICHAEL
NORMAN
ROBERT GEORGE
JOHN WILLIAM
PAUL

RODNEY
RODNEY JAMES
LEITH
WILLIAM E.
NEIL

KENNETH J.
ROBERT

Surname

HARWOOD AM
BYRNE
JENSEN
MOWLE
BREUST
BULLPITT
CHEETHAM MBE
HOCKINGS
WILKINSON
BOYD AM
HANCKEL
OSBOURNE
CHRISOSTOMAS
O'BRIEN
ROBINSON
CARTER
ALCORN

BEER
CONSTABLE
HAYDON
MARTIN
TAYLOR
FARMER
GILMORE
ALTHOFER

ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT
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CONTINUATION SHEET - RESERVE FORCES DAY 2008 NOMINAL ROLL OF PARTICIPANTS
41°T INFANTRY BATTALION ASSOCIATION

OF:

Service
Number
2/707160
267826
2303218

2216845
138381
2/67302
267984
8236090
252725
2/66496
2178546
8227065
8265250
8228361
2/730599
2/718229
2216721
138333
263022
2166792
2/706431
8214228
2222118
8297551
8215461
2/718229
8486684
2/701378
2/720981
2/700891
8530266
8523497
8523563
2808587
2241020
8525708
2/707067
8529200
2/720384
2/735872
8508629
8507734
8506186

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Last / Current
Rank

SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
SGT
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
CPL
LCPL
LCPL
LCPL
LCPL
LCPL
LCPL
LCPL
PTE
PTE
PTE
SPR
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
GNR

Given Name/s

GORDON CHARLES
EDWARD NOEL
ROSS JAMES
RONALD J.

PAUL

RICHARD
FRANK D.
RAYMOND JOHN
MARK

BRUCE EDWARD
GRAEME

PETER DAVID
JASON

BRUCE

SKYE

KEVIN CHARLES
GEOFF

WILSON JAMES
KENNETH HARVEY
ANTHONY
AUBREY PATRICK
JOHN DAVID
JASON

PAUL MATTHEW
STEPHEN
BRADLEY
STANLEY OWEN
ANDREW
TERRENCE J.
EDWARD W.
JOHNT.
REBECCA
CHADWICK
AARON
GRAEME

PHILIP JAMES
KENNETH
RAYMOND J.
FRANCIS

DON V.
EDWARD L.
SCOTT

PETER
CHRISTOPHER

Surname

BRYANT
DAVY
FRANEY
FULLER
GERAGHTY OAM
HENSHALL
KING
MCDONOUGH
SLADDEN
THOMPSON
VIRTUE
ARTHUR
CARPENTER
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
HARVEY
MAY
MCCLENNAND
MCPHERSON
SCHAEFER
SAINSBURY
SAXTON
ASTLEY
GREEN
HEARN
JACKSON
NEWELL
PEDEN
TWOHILL
ADCOCK
ALBURY
ANDERSON
ATKINSON
BRAY

BRAY
BEECHE
BRIGGS
BRIMS
BROOKE
BROWN
CHILCOTT
CURTIS
DAVIS
DAWSON

ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT
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CONTINUATION SHEET - RESERVE FORCES DAY 2008 NOMINAL ROLL OF PARTICIPANTS
41°T INFANTRY BATTALION ASSOCIATION

OF:

Service
Number
A220544
8437051
2/706383
2/728076
1/702638
2/51531
265642
8519031
949200
8493431
2/733863
8496533
2773760
8507366
2720995
8502821
2773023
8492560
230695
8518955
8519056
2/700847
8486950
8522811
8521078
A212729
2/722881
2/711494
8491761
263145
375588

2/706423
2/733893
8485702
N57863
2/711588
2/733899
8531010
2/735930
2/763008
2/744501
263061
8489765

Last / Current
Rank

ACR
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
ME1
PTE
PTE
SPR
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
SPR
PTE
PTE
ACR
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
S.MAN
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE
PTE

Signed:ﬁ/é’ﬁ

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

Given Name/s

EDWARD MARTIN
TEENA
RONALD G.
JOHN F.

KEITH L.
BRUCE
RAYMOND KIERAN
KEVIN

CEC
AMANDA
ATHOL L.
TIMOTHY
COLIN J.
DAMIAN
JAMES H.
SAMUEL
THOMAS
CHRIS

DON ROSS
GUY
MICHELLE
LESLIEE.
ROSS

DANIEL
DAVID
NORMAN
RONALD J.
KEVIN JOHN
CHRISTOPHER
GLEN DAVID
TEX

BARRY
KELLAS HAROLD
BRIAN F.
DEAN

DENIS JOHN
COLIN
JOHNR.
VANESSA
JOHN K.
GEOFFREY L.
JIM

CRAIG QUENTEN
LEE

Surname

DOWNES
ELLIS
FREDERICKS
GOOLEY
GRAY
GREGG
GOSBEE
HARAN
HARRIS
HEARN
HEARNES
HORNE
HULME
ISON
KELLY
KELLY
KENNEDY
KIRK
LAURIE
LEWIN
LINGHAM
LOFTS
LORENZ
MALCON
MARTIN
MARTIN
MCDONALD
MCCOWAN
MCKAY
MORRIS
MORRIS
OATEN
OATEN
O'KEEFE
O'MALLEY
O'NEILL
PEARCE
PROSSER
RAZ

ROSS
SMITH
STOKES
YATES
WHITE

ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT



UNIT / ASSOCIATION:

POSTAL ADDRESS:

TELEPHONE NUMBER/S:

PRESIDENT:
SECRETARY:
SERGEANT MAJOR:

LISMORE CITY PIPE BAND
PO Box 269, LISMORE NSW 2480

(02) 6625 1669
John Ryan
Mary Fletcher
N/A

SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEET

The following members participated in the 60" Anniversary Celebrations

Reserve Forces Day 2008

on

Held in LISMORE NSW on Sunday 6 July 2008

Last / Current

Given Name/s

Rank
DRUM MAJOR JOHN
PIPE MAJOR GLEN
DRUM SGT AMANDA
PIPE SGT SCOTT
PIPE CPL ROBERT
DRUM CPL FRED
PIPER JAMES
PIPER WILLIAM
DRUMMER ALEXANDER
DRUMMER THOMAS
DRUMMER FRED
PIPER GLEN
DRUMMER JORDON
DRUMMER CAMERON
DRUMMER RAY
DRUMMER JONATHON
PIPER NEVILLE
PIPER MARK
DRUMMER GEOFF
Signed Mary Fletcher

SECRETARY

Surname

RYAN
MILLARD
CAMERON
CAMERON
MANITTA
POOLE
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
BURNS
BURNS
CLARK
GIBBS

GIBBS
HOLDSTOCK
LAVIS
MANITTA
NORTHFIELD
SKINNER
TURNBULL



